

YOUR NAME:

The Arroyo Grande Valley Harvest Festival is searching for its 2024 GRAND MARSHAL(s)!

Do you know someone who is deserving of this honor?! Deadline is July 31st.

The Grand Marshal(s) is selected each year by the Arroyo Grande Valley Harvest Festival Committee in recognition of unselfish contributions to our community and /or the agricultural industry of the Arroyo Grande Valley.

Instructions: Please fill out this form completely. The more information submitted, the easier it will be for the committee to make their selection. Current elected officials are not eligible. If you need additional space, you may attach an additional sheet of paper.

PHONE #:

Email completed form to: AGHarvestFestival@Gmail.com
Or print out and Mail to:
Arroyo Grande Valley Harvest Festival Committee
P.O. Box 575
Arroyo Grande, CA 93421
Nominations must be received no later than July 31st, 2024

NOMINEE'S NAME:	
SPOUSE'S NAME:	
OCCUPATION:	
ADDRESS:	
HOME PHONE:	CELL/ BUSINESS:
Your reason for nominating this person:	EMAIL ADDRESS:
Nominee's community involvement, family history, years live agriculture, etc.:	ed in the area, achievements, any ties to farming or

EMAIL: